Tel: 905.820.6150   •   Fax: 905.820.6142   •   Toll Free: 1.800.363.1588   •   www.techspan.caC–4
C
82
Non-Illuminated / Illuminated Double Headed Push Buttons,
Selector Switches & Key Switches (Control Units with Chromium plated metal bezel)
Control & Signalling Units φ 22.5mm Metal
- For legend plates refer
 page C–10

Long Handle PB-BJ7
Operating Heads for Key Switches (Key No. 455) - IP65
Description Type Key Removal Reference
2 Position
Stay Put
LH Position PB-BG2
RH Position PB-BG02
All Positions PB-BG4
1 Spring Return
Right to Left
LH Position PB-BG6
3 Position
Stay Put
Centre Position PB-BG3
LH and RH Position PB-BG5
All 3 Positions PB-BG0
RH Position PB-BG09
LH Position PB-BG9
Stay Put to Left
Spring Return